Department
Defra
Defra
Defra

Office for Environmental Protection Spend Over £25,000 Report, April 2024

Entity Payment Date  Expense Type B
Area
Office for Environmental Protection ~ 19/04/2024  Consultancy Fees INS
Office for Environmental Protection =~ 12/04/2024  Consultancy Fees INS
Office for Environmental Protection ~ 19/04/2024  Consultancy Fees INS

Supplier

Arup and Partners Ltd
Ipsos Market Research Ltd
Opergy Limited

Transaction
Number
88-2322361
24000698
INV-1185

OFFICIAL

Amount Description

31,520.52 Consultancy Fees for Green Finance Review

39,600.00 Consultancy Fees for Environmental Forecasting
54,990.00  Consultancy Fees for UK Marine Environment

OFFICIAL

Supplier
Postcode
WA1T 4BJ
E1W 1YW
NR14 7PZ

Supplier Type Contract Number Project Code

Large
Large
SME

INS229
INS205-01
INS211

INS229
INS205-01
INS211

Expenditure Type

Expense
Expense
Expense

Vat Registration
Number
GB524461265
GB443932151
GB330222658
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