Office for Environmental Protection Spend Over £25,000 Report, April 2024

Department	Entity	Payment Date	Expense Type	Expense Area	Supplier	Transaction Number	Amount	Description	Supplier Postcode	Supplier Type	Contract Number	Project Code	Expenditure Type	Vat Registration Number
Defra	Office for Environmental Protection	19/04/2024	Consultancy Fees	INS	Arup and Partners Ltd	88-2322361	31,520.52	Consultancy Fees for Green Finance Review	W1T 4BJ	Large	INS229	INS229	Expense	GB524461265
Defra	Office for Environmental Protection	12/04/2024	Consultancy Fees	INS	Ipsos Market Research Ltd	24000698	39,600.00	Consultancy Fees for Environmental Forecasting	E1W 1YW	Large	INS205-01	INS205-01	Expense	GB443932151
Defra	Office for Environmental Protection	19/04/2024	Consultancy Fees	INS	Opergy Limited	INV-1185	54,990.00	Consultancy Fees for UK Marine Environment	NR14 7PZ	SME	INS211	INS211	Expense	GB330222658